Public Improvement Schedule 

21 

EXHIBIT C 

Public Improvement Reimbursement Schedule 

Reimbursements due to others: 

None. 

Reimbursements due Erie: 

1. The Town shall collect from Owner, prior to recordation of this Agreement, Fifty-Seven 

Thousand & No/100 Dollars ($57,000.00) as reimbursement for 38 lots ($1,500.00 per lot) 

within the Development connecting to the West Side Sanitary Sewer Interceptor line that 

the Town constructed. 

2. The Town shall collect from Owner, prior to recordation of this Agreement, Fifteen 

Thousand Five Hundred Eighty & No/100 Dollars ($15,580.00) as reimbursement for 38 

lots ($410.00 per lot) within the Development connecting to the NWRF Sanitary Sewer 

Interceptor line that the Town constructed. 

Reimbursements due Owner: 

None.